Broker Reference Guide

ACCURO & INSURER CONTACT LIST

ACCURO

underwriting

ACCURO CONTACTS
Name Position Direct Tel Email
Melissa Thornton Care Underwriter 0151318 2396 melissa.thornton@accurouw.co.uk
Danielle Alt Care Underwriter 0151318 2393 danielle.alt@accurouw.co.uk
Hannah Suckley Junior Underwriter 0151318 2391 hannah.suckley@accurouw.co.uk

Lucas Dutton

Trainee Underwriter

0151318 2398

lucas.dutton@accurouw.co.uk

Hannah Joyce

Underwriting Support

0151 318 2395

hannah.joyce@accurouw.co.uk

Lauren Murphy

Underwriting Support

0151 318 2392

lauren.murphy@accurouw.co.uk

Chris Bowe

Claims

01513182394

chris.bowe@accurouw.co.uk

Maureen Godfrey

Accounts

0151318 2397

maureen.godfrey@accurouw.co.uk

Jon Evans Agency & Compliance 0151 353 3886 jon.evans@accurouw.co.uk
Steve Pugh Managing Director 01513533865 | steve.pugh@accurouw.co.uk
Generic Generic 0151318 2390 mail@accurouw.co.uk

INSURER (CLAIMS) CONTACTS

Type of Claim Insurer Claims Line Comments
All other than below Aviva 0800 015 1498 24/365 availability
Legal Expenses — Helpline Markel 03450133171

Helpline | 24/365 availability

Claims | 9-5 Mon - Fri
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